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RB TUE 2.00PM ROOKIE - FEBRUARY 2025 MONTHLY WINNE - FINAL
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MARG DARIDIS / ROBYN WALKER
HELVE BEALE / IAN NEWTON

PETA MCELHONE / MARINA CLARK
DONALD CHISHOLM / CHRIS LEWIS
DAVID CAHILL / PETER BURTON
LESLEY NORTH / BRIAN OSBORNE
PETER CASSIN / MARGARET PARKER
CATHERINE PERCY / JOHN PERCY
JOHN STAPLETON / VERONICA REISEMANN
DAVID RANDS / JILL JOHNSTON
DIANNE COX / MARIE NEWELL
ARIELA HONOUR / CAROL MACKEE
HEATHER LANE / ANDI RAE

BRUCE DAVIS / SHARON DAVIS

Printed on 28 Feb 2025 at 9:32 AM

Sess. 1

63.43
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67.13
53.33
62.08
54.63
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28.70

Sess. 2

63.89
56.94
52.22
61.11
56.39
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44,72
39.72
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48.89
40.28
48.33

Sess. 3

61.05
64.43

62.98
46.28
51.30
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50.15
47.62
45.28
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44.90
39.92

Sess. 4

46.83
59.52
58.73

35.71

47.22

47.22

48.41

53.57

Total

62.79
61.74
59.36
59.14
54.92
51.42
50.74
47.62
46.09
45.69
45.60
43.47
43.21
38.99

Green
Points
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0.65
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0.31
0.23
0.19
0.16
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